Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, J18
LED High Bay
SSL-UHB
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -40˚C and +50˚C

SSL-UHB/SENSOR
SSL-UHB/IP65JBOX
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-UHB/100W/50/UNV/HK/D
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium)
Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
DIA×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3666123 Y SSL-UHB/100W/50/UNV/HK/D 100 120-277V 100,000  13,000 5000 ≥80 9.65×7.24 1
3666228 Y SSL-UHB/100W/50/HVU/HK/D 100 347/480V 100,000  13,000 5000 ≥80 9.65×7.24 1
3667115 Y SSL-UHB/150W/50/UNV/HK/D 150 120-277V 100,000  19,500 5000 ≥80 11.02×7.95 1
3667217 Y SSL-UHB/150W/50/HVU/HK/D 150 347/480V 100,000  19,500 5000 ≥80 11.02×7.95 1
3667116 Y SSL-UHB/200W/50/UNV/HK/D 200 120-277V 100,000  26,000 5000 ≥80 11.81×8.23 1
3667218 Y SSL-UHB/200W/50/HVU/HK/D 200 347/480V 100,000  26,000 5000 ≥80 11.81×8.23 1
3667129 Y SSL-UHB/240W/50/UNV/HK/D 240 120-277V 100,000  34,800 5000 ≥80 11.81×8.23 1
3667231 Y SSL-UHB/240W/50/HVU/HK/D 240 347/480V 100,000 34,800 5000 ≥80 11.81×8.23 1
3660041 SSL-UHB/14/AL/HOOD/90D 90 Degree 14" Aluminium Hood
3660042 SSL-UHB/16/PC/HOOD/70D 70 Degree 16" Polycarbonate Hood
3660043 SSL-UHB/PC/DIFFUSER/17UP 180 Degree Polycarbonate Diffuser w/ 17% up light.
3660044 SSL-UHB/JBOX Junction Box for Conduit Mtg, Through Wiring, White Finish
3660045 SSL-UHB/SENSOR Sensor, 120-277V, Daylight & Motion sensing.
3660046 SSL-UHB/IP65JBOX IP65 Junction Box (use with Sensor) applications.
Product Specification
LED High Bay
SSL-UHB
70° PC Reflector